
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2659
ANSWERED ON:10.08.2010
FINANCIAL LOSS OF NHAI
Hegde Shri Anant Kumar;Singh Shri Rajiv Ranjan (Lalan)

Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the National Highways Authority of India is suffering financial losses due to exceeding expenditure in comparison to its
income; 

(b) if so, the details of the income and expenditure of NHAI during each of the last three years and the current year; and 

(c) the details of the expenditure of NHAI, head-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS (SHRI R.P.N. SINGH) 

(a) No Madam. 

(b) and (c) The details of the receipts and expenditure of the National Highways Authority of India (NHAI), head-wise, during each of
the last three years and the current year are placed at Annexure. 
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